
No-Exam-Vil/E- I lLl I

Revised Programme for the 1't,
December 2022 of 5 Year B.A.

UTKAL UNIVERSTTY
VANI VIHAR, BHUBANESWAR.4

t2023

CPC-I

lnternational Law-l

Law of Patent & Trademark

Right to lnformation

DPC

Electives (1) Penology & Victimology

(2) Medical Jurisprudence

(3) Media & The Law

Date: )Ll , 0l ' 24 2Z
3rd, Sth, 7th & gth semester CBCS examination (REGULAR & BACK)
LL.B(Hons.) course

Labour Law-l

Company Law-l

lT Law

Law of lnsurance

Alternative Dispute Resolution

submission of Dissertation & viva-voce at University Law college,
BBSR, M.S. Law University, Cuttack, The Law College, CuttacklCapital
Law College, BBSR & Khurda Law College, Khurda

01.02.2023 I

04.02.2023 il

07.02 2023 ilt

09.02.2023 tV

15.02.2023 V

17.02.2023 Vt

Date Paper Subiect

31.01.2023 I

03.02.2023 il

08.02.2023 ilt

10.02.2023 tV

14.02.2023 V

16.02.2023 Vt

Jurisprudence-l

Cr. PC-l

Environmental Law

Law of Evidence-l

Banking Law-l

Electives (1) Women & Criminal Law
(2) International Humanitarian Law
(3) Law of Corporate Finance

gTH SEMESTER TiME: 01.30 PM tO 04.30 PM

Date Paper Subiect

30.01.2023 I

02.02.2023 il

06.a2.2023 ilt

11.02.2023 tV

13.02.2023 V

20.02.2023 Vt

7TH SEMESTER TiME: 01.30 PM tO 04.30 PM

Date Paper Subiect



3,d SEMESTER TiME: 01.30 PM tO 04.30 PM

Date Paper Subiect

30.01.2023 I

02.02.2023 il

06.02.2023 ilt

11.02.2023 tV

13.02.2023 V

20.02.2023 Vt

01.02.2023 I

04.02 2023 il

47.02.2023 ilr

09.02.2023 tV

15.02.2023 V

17.02.2023 Vt

English-lll

History-l

Economics-l

Law of Torts

Law of Crimes-l(lPC)

T.P. Act-l

English-l

Political Science-l

Sociology-l

Constitutional Law of India-l

Law of Contract

Hindu Law

l"t SEMESTER TiME: 01.30 PM tO 04.30 PM

Date Paper Subiect

CONTROL'=-A[trP^O''O*

MemoNo.Ex.Vil/ E Uqa no23

Copy to:

Date: {q, U ,?023

1. The Registrar, M.S. Law University, Cuttack, Principal, University Law College, BBSR/ Capital
Law College, BBSR/ The Law College, Cuttack/ Khorda Law College, Bhubaneswar.
The Comptroller of Finance, Utkal University.
The Manager, M.S.R.C., Utkal University Press for information and necessary action.
The P.S. to the Vice-Chancellor, P.A. to the Registrar and Steno to the Controller of
Examination, Utkal University for information and necessary action.
The Section Officer: EC-|V/EC-V/ Public Compliance and cash unit Utkal University for
information and necessary action:
The Asst. Programmer; Examination Computer Cell, Utkal University for information and
The Notice Board.

2.
3.
4.

5.

6.
7.
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